
DM Västergötland 2017

Borås, 2017-12-10

Klass

Ungdom 
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

35kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Hampus Ghaoui Dalsjöfors BK
FS 6:4

52
TÖ 8:0

43 ÖS
 2  9  1  1  14 1

2 Christ Yacoubian Skövde ABK
2:26

01 ÖS
TÖ 8:0

43
 1  4  0  1  12 2

3 Christos magoulis Skövde ABK ÖS
1:04

01
2:32

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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